Mistrzostw o Puchar Dowdédcy Generalnego Rodzajow Sit Zbrojnych (SPRINT)

Numer Nazwisko i imie

362

363
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366

367
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369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

385

384

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

BAGROWSKI KAROL

BALINSKI StAWOMIR

BANKOWSKI MACIEJ

CHARYTONIUK JOANNA
CIELUSZECKI MARIUSZ
DOROCHOWICZ ALICJA
FRACZEK TOMASZ
GNIOT JACEK

GOLATA AGNIESZKA

GOLATA WOJCIECH

GROMALA IGOR

GWIAZDOWSKI CEZARY
HAREMZA MARIUSZ
KLINGER £UKASZ

KOC PIOTR
KOZANECKA RENATA
KRAWCZUK PIOTR

KROL-HRUSZKA JAKUB

KULESZA DAWID
KUSWIK PRZEMYSELAW
LEWANDOWSKI MACIEJ

MIKULOWSKI KAMIL
OSKAR

MOJSIEWICZ NATALIA
MOJSIEWICZ SLAWOMIR
NIEDZIOLKA JAKUB
NOWIK JAROStAW

NOWOSIELSKI
StAWOMIR

ONDRA KAROL
RADOMINSKI TOMASZ
RESZKE PAWEL
ROSINSKA MARCELINA

ROSTKOWSKI
ARKADIUSZ

RUSON OLIWIA

SARBAK BARTOSZ

Rok
urodzenia

1996

1978

1981

1988

1983

1997

1981

1971

1982

1980

1994

2004

1978

1988

1997

1975

1982

2002

1992

1998

1986

1996

2003

1976

1998

1970

1976

1994

1974

1985

1995

1993

1994

1996

Miejscowosé

TORUN

GDYNIA

LIDZBARK
WARMINSKI

KLEPACZE
BIALYSTOK
TORUN
TORUN
GRUDZIADZ

DABROWA
CHELMINSKA

DABROWA
CHELMINSKA

LIDZBARK
WARMINSKI

MALBORK
DEBOGORZE
BYDGOSZCZ
BRANIEWO
SWIDWIN
TORUN

CIEPLICE

BIALY BOR
JAROCIN
CZECZEWO

KSIEZYNO

BBYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzCz

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
BIALYSTOK

RUMIA

BYDGOSzCz

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
GDYNIA

POZNAN

NIDZICA

GRUTA

WOLSZTYN

Klub

1 BRYGADA RAKIET TORUN / 16 DYWIZJA
ZMECHANIZOWANA

FO

18 PULK ROZPOZNAWCZY

18 BIALOSTOCKI PULK ROZPOZNAWCZY
CSAIU TORUN

8K-PBOT

8 K-PBOT / TM IRON TEAM

RCIBYDGOSZCZ / LKS OSTROMECKO

BDOW / LKS OSTROMECKO

9 PULK ROZPOZNAWCZY LIDZBARK WARMINSKI

LOTNICZA AKADEMIA WOJSKOWA
FORMOZA

JW 4410

9BKPANC/ TRIATHLON SIEDLCE CLUB
21 BAZALOTNICTWA TAKTYCZNEGO
CGDP

16 ZULAWSKI PULK LOGISTYCZNY OBRONCOW
WESTERPLATTE

CENTRUM SZKOLENIA LOGISTYKI W GRUPIE

16 JAROCINSKI BATALION REMONTU LOTNISK

18 PR

WAT
INSPEKTORAT WSPARCIA SZ
23 BLT

18 PULK ROZPOZNAWCZY

1 BRYGADA LOGISTYCZNA
23.BLT

JW 4026

9 BKPANC.

16 BZMOT ZAtUSKI/ NAJMOWICZ TRIATHLON

12 PULK LOGISTYCZNY KOLOBRZEG

Kraj

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL



Numer Nazwisko i imie

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

SEKOWSKA PAULINA

SKOLIMOWSKA
AGNIESZKA

SKWIERCZ ANDRZEJ
SLAWSKI ARKADIUSZ
St OMKA MARIA
SMEDA BARTOSZ
SOBCZYK BARTOSZ
SOKOL ADAM
STANDO MItOSZ
SZWAGIEREK DAWID
SZYMBORSKI MACIEJ
TOPOLSKI MARIUSZ

WISNIEWSKI DAMIAN

Rok
urodzenia

1988

1978

1986

1976

1994

1986

1993

1976

2001

2001

1980

1978

1998

Miejscowosé

PETKOWICE

MINSK MAZOWIECKI

OSIE

GOLINA
KOSZALIN
SZCZECIN
SZEROKOPAS
RZESZOW
OSTRODA
BIALYSTOK
BIALYSTOK
INOWROCLAW

SOMPOLNO

Klub

7 POMORSKA BRYGADA WOJSK OBRONY
TERYTORIALNEJ

23.BLT

CENTRUM SZKOLENIA LOGISTYKI W GRUPIE
33 BLT, KONINSKA AKADEMIA TRATHLONU
8PPLOT

12 BRYGADA ZMECHANIZOWANA SZCZECIN
16 BRYGADA ZMOTORYZOWANA

WCR W JASLE

GRUBASSY
18 PULK ROZPOZNAWCZY
56 BAZA INOWROCLAW

33 BLTR

Kraj

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL



